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Thursday, Feb. 1 Friday, Feb. 2 Saturday, Feb. 3 Sunday, Feb. 4 Monday, Feb. 5 Tuesday, Feb. 6

Black History 
Month Kick-Off

11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
SU Third Floor Lobby

Junior/Senior 
Conversations

6 – 9 p.m. 
SU 109

Free Your 
Mind Friday
Black History Month Edition

11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
SU Third Floor Lobby

Community 
Service

9:30 a.m. – 12 p.m. 
Avondale Boys & Girls Club 
3504 Washington Ave. 
Cincinnati, OH

Homecoming 
Reunion 
Tailgate
BSU UNITY Week

10 a.m. – 1:30  p.m. 
Lot D 
(near the Welcome 
Center)

NORSE Men’s 
Basketball Game 
Vs. Wright State 
University

2 p.m. 
Truist Arena

UnBREAK My 
Soul Vision 
Board Party
BSU UNITY Week

6 – 8  p.m. 
SU 109

Healing 
through Music
featuring Keynote Speaker: 
Kai Roberts

3 :15 p.m. 
SU Ballroom

Tuesday, Feb. 6 Wednesday, Feb. 7 Thursday, Feb. 8 Friday, Feb. 9

Game Night 
for the Culture
BSU UNITY Week

6 – 8  p.m. 
SU 102

The Power 
of Advanced 
Medicine
Sponsored by  
UK Healthcare

11 a.m. –  4  p.m. 
SU Ballroom

Black HIV/AIDS 
Awareness Day
Free Testing Services

11 a.m. –  4  p.m. 
SU Ballroom

Fashion 
Show
BSU UNITY Week

6 – 8  p.m. 
SU Ballroom

Juneteenth: 
Faith and 
Freedom
Film Screening

7  p.m. 
Griffin Hall Digitorium

Breaking 
the Stigma of 
Mental Health 
in the Black 
Community
BSU UNITY Week

6 – 8  p.m. 
University Center 
Ballroom

BLACKtastic 
Free Your Mind 
Friday

11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
SU Third Floor Lobby

Saturday, Feb. 10 Tuesday, Feb. 13 Wednesday, Feb. 14 Thursday, Feb. 15 Friday, Feb. 16

Community 
Service
BSU UNITY Week

6 – 8 p.m. 
SU 109

B.E.S.T. – Black 
Employers 
Showcase and 
Talents

12 –  4 p.m. 
SU Ballroom

Black Love 
in the Media
Black Table Talk

5 – 6:30  p.m. 
SU 302

Hip Hop Writing 
Workshop for 
Stress Relief and 
Anxiety
Special Guests:  
Genius Potential

12:15  p.m. 
SU Ballroom

Epic Rap Battles 
of Black History
Special Guests:  
Genius Potential

7  p.m. 
SU Ballroom

Free Your 
Mind Friday
Black History Month Edition

11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
SU Third Floor Lobby

New Year, 
New You
Nu Upsilon

5 – 7  p.m. 
Norse Commons 140

Tuesday, Feb. 20 Wednesday, Feb. 21 Friday, Feb. 23 Monday, Feb. 26 Tuesday, Feb. 27 Thursday, Feb. 29

Experiencing  
the Culture 
through 
Community 
Service

10 a.m. – 2  p.m. 
St. Clement School 
St. Bernard, OH

It Takes  
a Village
Study Tables

6 – 9  p.m. 
SU 108 and 109

Black Men’s 
Coalition 
Kick – off

4 p.m. 
SU 102

Free Your  
Mind Friday 
Black History Month Edition

11 a.m. – 2 p.m. 
SU Third Floor Lobby

State of  
BLACK NKU
Panel & Discussion

6 – 8 p.m. 
SU Ballroom

SOUL Line 
Dancing 

6 – 8:30 p.m. 
University Center 
Ballroom

Pass  
the Aux

6:30 – 8 p.m. 
SU 302 

AuxCord  
Wars

8 – 10:30  p.m. 
SU Ballroom
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Special Guests: 

Genius Potential’s 
Bert and Det


